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Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(17) Diego Wilton Vento
1 2:26.635 +35.548 10:37:42.339
2 2:18.186 +27.099 10:40:00.525
3 1:55.945 +4.858 10:41:56.470
4 1:54.540 +3.453 10:43:51.010
5 1:52.105 +1.018 10:45:43.115
6 1:51.087 - 10:47:34.202
(28) Giresse Zucco El Kurdi
1 2:13.655 +15.071 10:38:39.688
2 2:02.866 +4.282 10:40:42.554
3 1:58.584 - 10:42:41.138
4 3:09.382 +1:10.798 10:45:50.520
5 2:00.780 +2.196 10:47:51.300
(34) Jose Roberto Eleuterio
1 2:27.859 +22.272 10:37:51.515
2 2:11.251 +5.664 10:40:02.766
3 2:11.326 +5.739 10:42:14.092
4 2:05.587 - 10:44:19.679
5 2:12.016 +6.429 10:46:31.695
6 2:10.099 +4.512 10:48:41.794
(57) Sirso Aparecido de Souza
1 2:30.948 +24.599 10:37:41.779
2 2:17.934 +11.585 10:39:59.713
3 2:11.151 +4.802 10:42:10.864
4 2:06.349 - 10:44:17.213
5 2:12.265 +5.916 10:46:29.478
6 2:08.923 +2.574 10:48:38.401
(31) Joao luiz de souza colombo
1 2:34.080 +21.661 10:37:40.752
2 2:22.131 +9.712 10:40:02.883
3 2:14.212 +1.793 10:42:17.095
4 2:12.419 - 10:44:29.514
5 2:15.274 +2.855 10:46:44.788
(71) Mary
1 2:28.328 +15.130 10:38:27.682
2 2:16.414 +3.216 10:40:44.096
3 2:15.478 +2.280 10:42:59.574
4 2:13.412 +0.214 10:45:12.986
5 2:13.198 - 10:47:26.184
(7) Antonio Cesar Christofoletti
1 2:27.122 +13.887 10:37:40.852
2 2:16.949 +3.714 10:39:57.801
3 2:15.576 +2.341 10:42:13.377
4 2:13.235 - 10:44:26.612
5 2:16.515 +3.280 10:46:43.127
(65) Vinicius Costa Andreozi
1 2:32.625 +11.439 10:37:52.574
2 2:23.419 +2.233 10:40:15.993
3 2:21.186 - 10:42:37.179
4 2:26.806 +5.620 10:45:03.985
5 2:22.111 +0.925 10:47:26.096
(30) Jackson rafael gardim
1 2:46.428 +9.171 10:43:42.404
2 2:37.257 - 10:46:19.661
3 2:39.739 +2.482 10:48:59.400
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